
Graduate awards, adjudication schedule 2019–20  [last updated, 2019-09-29] SUBJECT TO CHANGE!
Award Student deadline (9:30 a.m.) Where to apply

DCS travel awards, Fall Tues 15 Oct 2019 DCS grad office
DCS internal awards Tues 29 Oct 2019 DCS grad office
Adel S Sedra Distinguished Graduate AwardThurs 14 Nov 2019 (16:30) SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/adel-s-sedra-distinguished-graduate-award/
CGS M Mon 2 Dec 2019 (20:00) DCS grad office via NSERC http://www.nserc-crsng.gc.ca/Students-Etudiants/PG-CS/CGSM-BESCM_eng.asp
Google Awards Fall 2019, TBD DCS grad office
SGS Conference Grant, Fall Mon 16 Dec 2019 SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/sgs-conference-grant/
Walter C Sumner Memorial FellowshipsMon 6 Jan 2020 DCS grad office
DCS travel awards, Winter Tues 4 Feb 2020 DCS grad office
Doctoral completion award Tues 18 Feb 2020 DCS grad office
OGS visa Wed 18 Mar 2020 DCS grad office via SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/ontario-graduate-scholarship/
SGS Conference Grant, Winter Wed 1 Apr 2020 SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/sgs-conference-grant/
SGS university-wide awards Mon 27 Apr 2020 DCS grad office
OGS domestic Wed 22 Apr 2020 DCS grad office via SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/ontario-graduate-scholarship/
Vector Institute Winter 2020, TBD DCS grad office
Schmidt Science Fellowship Summer 2020 SGS https://www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards/schmidt-science-fellows-award/

Graduate awards, adjudication schedule 2020–21  [last updated, 2019-09-29] SUBJECT TO CHANGE!
Award Student deadline

Microsoft Fellowship Late July DCS grad office
Doctoral Completion Award Mid August DCS grad office
Vanier CGS Schiolarship Late August DCS grad office
CGS D Scholarship Mid September DCS grad office
Apple Fellowship Mid September DCS grad office


